A National Championship Air Races

2015 T-6 Heat 1C Results

Race start: Wednesday, September 16, 1:40 PM
5 Laps, 24.6760 miles

Race
Place Number Pilot
1 94 LeFave, Chris
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Sutterfield, Kevin
2 42 Eagle River, AK
3 2 Woelbing, Eric
Franksville, WI
Pfleger, Michael
4 >4 Scottsdale, AZ
Oman, Lee
2 e Sequim, WA
Morgan, Chad
DNS 22 Tallulah, LA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Midnight Express"
SNJ-4

"Honest Entry"
SNI-4

"Bare Essentials"
Harvard MK IV

"Midlife Madness"
T-6G
"Eros"
AT-6D

"Miss Evelyn Rose"
SNJ-6

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps
Flown

Penalty

+10 sec

Time

06:49.994

06:55.571

07:00.233

07:09.833

07:37.423

Speed
216.670
213.763
211.391
206.670

194.204



